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page 31
Eesti merekaardid 1. osa
Correction to Chart 823 (INT 1794)
Kaardi 823 korrektuur (INT 1794)

Lisa /Supplement 

lk 31 korrektuur

NOTICES TO MARINERS
MEREMEESTELE
TEADAANDED

59°
28'

59°
28'

No 2 - 2017

Correction to
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24° 39'
Charts of Estonia Vol 1
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